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28/05/2023

29/05/2023

10/06/2023

503393

581619

581619

853396

503393

581619

881102

881102

520109

520109

541234

581619

25818506

25818507

25818504

25818505

25818511

25818508

25818509

25818510

25818514

25818515

25818513

25818512

582757

881102

853396

582757

864006

864006

503393

853396

881102

503393

881102

582757

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Dimanche

Lundi

Samedi

26156.1

26157.1

26154.1

26155.1

26161.1

26158.1

26159.1

26160.1

26164.1

26165.1

26163.1

26162.1

Beach Soccer Regional / Beach

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer

Stade Beach Soccer Henri Émile 
1

Stade Beach Soccer Henri Émile 
1

Stade Beach Soccer Henri Émile 
1

Stade Beach Soccer Henri Émile 
1

Poule 0 2135

18H30

17H15

19H45

16H

18H45

16H15

15H

17H30

18H45

16H15

15H

17H30

J1

J1

J1

J1

J2

J2

J2

J2

J3

J3

J3

J3

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage Du Couchant

Plage De La Rive Gauche

Plage De La Rive Gauche

Plage De La Rive Gauche

Plage De La Rive Gauche

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34280 LA GRANDE MOTTE

34250 PALAVAS LES FLOTS

34250 PALAVAS LES FLOTS

34250 PALAVAS LES FLOTS

34250 PALAVAS LES FLOTS

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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11/06/2023

18/06/2023

24/06/2023

541234

581619

582757

864006

520109

541234

582757

853396

581619

582757

853396

864006

25818518

25818516

25818517

25818519

25818521

25818523

25818522

25818520

25818524

25818527

25818525

25818526

503393

541234

864006

520109

541234

853396

520109

864006

503393

541234

520109

881102

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Samedi

26168.1

26166.1

26167.1

26169.1

26171.1

26173.1

26172.1

26170.1

26174.1

26177.1

26175.1

26176.1

Beach Soccer Regional / Beach

Stade Beach De La Rauze

Stade Beach De La Rauze

Stade Beach De La Rauze

Stade Beach De La Rauze

Parc Des Sports Beach Soccer

Parc Des Sports Beach Soccer

Parc Des Sports Beach Soccer

Parc Des Sports Beach Soccer

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Poule 0 2135

17H30

15H

16H15

18H45

15H

18H45

17H30

16H15

16H15

18H45

17H30

15H

J4

J4

J4

J4

J5

J5

J5

J5

J6

J6

J6

J6

Terrain Gerard Bianchi

Terrain Gerard Bianchi

Terrain Gerard Bianchi

Terrain Gerard Bianchi

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

419 Av Du Dr Jacques Fourcade

419 Av Du Dr Jacques Fourcade

419 Av Du Dr Jacques Fourcade

419 Av Du Dr Jacques Fourcade

Avenue De La Gare

Avenue De La Gare

Avenue De La Gare

Avenue De La Gare

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

Pres D' Arenes

Pres D' Arenes

Pres D' Arenes

Pres D' Arenes

34000 MONTPELLIER

34000 MONTPELLIER

34000 MONTPELLIER

34000 MONTPELLIER

34540 BALARUC LES BAINS

34540 BALARUC LES BAINS

34540 BALARUC LES BAINS

34540 BALARUC LES BAINS

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



LIGUE DE FOOTBALL D'OCCITANIE Rencontres non jouées par poule

FOOT 2000 - FFF 17/05/2023 11:04 Page 3 / 3

25/06/2023

503393

581619

864006

881102

25818529

25818528

25818530

25818531

853396

520109

541234

582757

Mauguio Carnon Us
1

Montauban B.S. 82 
1

Montpellier Mhbs 1

Grd Motte Pbs 1

Montp. Medit. 
Futsal 1

Balaruc-Bains 1

St Clement Mont. 
Ent 1

Jacou Clapier F.A. 
1

Dimanche

26179.1

26178.1

26180.1

26181.1

Beach Soccer Regional / Beach

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Complexe Sportif Port Canal

Poule 0 2135

10H30

13H

11H45

09H15

J7

J7

J7

J7

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

Site De Pouty

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

82000 MONTAUBAN

-

-

-

-


